Day Date Opponent | Location | Team | Time Field
Thursday | 11/7/2024 | Episcopal | Home MS Boys | 5:00 | Earllohnson #1
Tuesday | 11/12/2024 | Trinity Home MS Boys | 4:00 | Losco Turf
Monday | 11/18/2024 | Providence | Home MS Boys | 5:00 | Losco Turf
Tuesday | 11/19/2024 | Episcopal | Away MS Boys | 4:00
Thursday | 11/21/2024 | Bolles Home MS Boys | 5:00 | Losco Turf
Thursday | 12/5/2024 | Episcopal | Home MS Boys | 5:00 | Losco Turf
Friday 12/6/2024 | St. Johns Away MS Boys | 4:00
Monday | 12/9/2024 | Providence | Away MS Boys | 6:30
Monday | 12/16/2024 | Trinity Away MS Boys | 4:00
Tuesday | 12/17/2024 | Bolles Away MS Boys | 5:00
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